
HIIUMAA ALGKLASSIDE OLÜMPIAPÄEV

KÄINAS, 4 juuni 2024

1 KL TÜDRUKUD

40M

1. Adeele- Maria Leht Suurem. 7,8

2. Liisa Marie Kuli Lauka 7,9

3. Merili Kaev Käina 7,9

4. Milena Halla Palade 7,9

5. Loviise Maar Kärdla 7,9

6. Meribel Rappu Lauka 8,0

7. Lenna Leiger Käina 8,1

8. Madli Taelma Käina 8,2

9. Meribel Murro Käina 8,3

10. Rosaly Ristmägi Kärdla 8,8

11. Lisandra Liivandi Kärdla 9,6

KAUGUS

1. Liisa Marie Kuli Lauka 2.85

2. Loviise Maar Kärdla 2.83

3. Merili Kaev Käina 2.80

4. Adeele- Maria Leht Suurem. 2.71

5. Meribel Rappu Lauka 2.64

6. Rosaly Ristmägi Kärdla 2.40

7. Milena Halla Palade 2.35

8. Lenna Leiger Käina 2.34

9. Madli Taelma Käina 2.22

10. Lisandra Liivandi Kärdla 2.15

11. Meribel Murro Käina DNM

PALL

1. Adeele- Maria Leht Suurem. 15.92

2. Meribel Rappu Lauka 11.51

3. Rosaly Ristmägi Kärdla 11.36

4. Merili Kaev Käina 11,05

5. Lenna Leiger Käina 10.80

6. Milena Halla Palade 10.59

7. Madli Taelma Käina 10.43

8. Meribel Murro Käina 9.70

9. Liisa Marie Kuli Lauka 8.80

10. Lisandra Liivandi Kärdla 8.32

11. Loviise Maar Kärdla 8.30

2KL TÜDRUKUD

40M

1. Mirtel Valting Kärdla 7,1

2. Mona-Ly Lilleõis Kärdla 7,3

3. Liisa Paap Käina 7,4



4. Adele Kibuspuu Kärdla 7,4

5. Nora Randmaa Kärdla 7,4

6. Krisette Platov Käina 7,4

7. Stella Randmaa Kärdla 7,5

8. Erebella Laht Lauka 7,7

KAUGUS

1. Mona-Ly Lilleõis Kärdla 3.33

2. Mirtel Valting Kärdla 3,04

3. Nora Randmaa Kärdla 3.00

4. Adele Kibuspuu Kärdla 2.94

5. Erebella Laht Lauka 2.86

6. Krisette Platov Käina 2.75

7. Stella Randmaa Kärdla 2.58

8. Liisa Paap Käina 2.47

PALL

1. Erebella Laht Lauka 15.39

2. Mona-Ly Lilleõis Kärdla 14,05

3. Nora Randmaa Kärdla 13.21

4. Liisa Paap Käina 12.19

5. Stella Randmaa Kärdla 12,10

6. Krisette Platov Käina 11.77

7. Mirtel Valting Kärdla 11.44

8. Adele Kibuspuu Kärdla 10.42

3 KL TÜDRUKUD

40M

1. Laura-Liisa Vaikne Käina 7,2

2. Kretely Holtsman Käina 7,4

3. Alisia Savenkov Kärdla 7,4

4. Piibe Riitsalu Käina 7,5

5. Susanna Liit Kärdla 7,6

6. Greteliis Kuivonen Kärdla 7,7

7. Selina Tõnissaar Palade 7,9

8. Liisi Pranno Emmaste 8,0

9. Lumi Kagadze Kärdla 8,0

10. Lisandra Laksberg Käina 8,0

11. Airi Mirell Valgma Palade 8,1

12. Pauliine Am. Martin Suurem. 8,2

KAUGUS

1. Laura-Liisa Vaikne Käina 3.33

2. Kretely Holtsman Käina 3.16

3. Alisia Savenkov Kärdla 3.13

4. Piibe Riitsalu Käina 3,04

5. Greteliis Kuivonen Kärdla 2.93

6. Susanna Liit Kärdla 2.85

7. Lumi Kagadze Kärdla 2.80

8. Selina Tõnissaar Palade 2.74



9. Lisandra Laksberg Käina 2.73

10. Liisi Pranno Emmaste 2.63

11. Pauliine Am. Martin Suurem. 2.60

12. Airi Mirell Valgma Palade 2.56

PALL

1. Selina Tõnissaar Palade 21,03

2. Lisandra Laksberg Käina 20.94

3. Liisi Pranno Emmaste 18.52

4. Alisia Savenkov Kärdla 18.13

5. Laura-Liisa Vaikne Käina 17,10

6. Kretely Holtsman Käina 16.46

7. Airi Mirell Valgma Palade 16.30

8. Lumi Kagadze Kärdla 16.29

9. Piibe Riitsalu Käina 15.27

10. Pauliine Am. Martin Suurem. 13.37

11. Susanna Liit Kärdla 11.64

12. Greteliis Kuivonen Kärdla 9.87

1 KL POISID

40M

1. Roland Kalk Kärdla 7,2

2. Rasmus Rohtvee Kärdla 7,3

3. Arlis Jasinski Kärdla 7,7

4. Oskar Liit Palade 8,0

5. Mattaias Maivel Emmaste 8,1

6. Kaur Pähkel Käina 8,1

7. Romet Küttim Emmaste 8,5

8. Karl Jakob Kaups Käina 8,5

9. Joonas Pruul Emmaste 8,5

10. Jasper Telvik Käina 8,9

11. Kaspar Elmi Käina 9,5

KAUGUS

1. Arlis Jasinski Kärdla 3.00

2. Rasmus Rohtvee Kärdla 2.99

3. Roland Kalk Kärdla 2.83

4. Oskar Liit Palade 2.60

5. Jasper Telvik Käina 2.56

6. Mattias Maivel Emmaste 2.36

7. Joonas Pruul Emmaste 2.31

8. Karl Jakob Kaups Käina 2.26

9. Kaur Pähkel Käina 2.22

10. Romet Küttim Emmaste 1.93

PALL

1. Joonas Pruul Emmaste 26.73

2. Jasper Telvik Käina 19.98



3. Rasmus Rohtvee Kärdla 19.72

4. Oskar Liit Palade 18.90

5. Roland Kalk Kärdla 18.42

6. Arlis Jasinski Kärdla 16,03

7. Mattias Maivel Emmaste 15.43

8. Karl Jakob Kaups Käina 14.75

9. Kaur Pähkel Käina 14.69

10. Kaspar Elmi Käina 12.81

11. Romet Küttim Emmaste 12.27

2 KL POISID

40M

1. Roger Kisler Palade 7,0

2. Markus Vannas Palade 7,1

3. Henri Venski Suurem. 7,3

4. Stig Roger Küttim Kärdla 7,4

5. Rasmus Markus Palade 7,4

6. Nikita Stepanov Käina 7,4

7. Karl Paap Käina 7,5

8. Uku Aksel Kopli Käina 7,5

9. Mart Ots Emmaste 7,6

10. Raimond Kask Kärdla 7,8

11. Marten Jakobson Kärdla 7,8

12. Johannes Aron Lauka 7,9

13. Kevin Oit Palade 8,3

KAUGUS

1. Markus Vannas Palade 3.85

2. Roger Kisler Palade 3.34

3. Nikita Stepanov Käina 3.24

4. Stig Roger Küttim Kärdla 3.18

5. Mart Ots Emmaste 3.16

6. Henri Venski Suurem. 3.15

7. Raimond Kask Kärdla 3,07

8. Rasmus Markus Palade 3,05

9. Johannes Aron Lauka 2.96

10. Marten Jakobson Kärdla 2.83

11. Karl Paap Käina 2.81

12. Uku Aksel Kopli Käina 2.79

13. Kevin Oit Palade 2.57

PALL

1. Nikita Stepanov Käina 32.25

2. Roger Kisler Palade 31,07

3. Markus Vannas Palade 27.84

4. Karl Paap Käina 27.79

5. Rasmus Markus Palade 27.64

6. Uku Aksel Kopli Käina 23.27

7. Johannes Aron Lauka 23.00



8. Henri Venski Suurem. 22.89

9. Marten Jakobson Kärdla 21.70

10. Kevin Oit Palade 20.30

11. Mart Ots Emmaste 20,10

12. Stig Roger Küttim Kärdla 20.00

13. Raimond Kask Kärdla 19.72

3 KL POISID

40M

1. Magnus Kibuspuu Kärdla 6,9

2. Sandor Lepamaa Käina 6,9

3. Roberto Valk Kärdla 7,0

4. Rasmus Kaasik Kärdla 7,0

5. Silver Post Emmaste 7,0

6. Stefan Leesment Palade 7,1

7. Johan Kriggulson Kärdla 7,1

8. Oskar Jürimaa Lauka 7,2

9. Ander Lepamaa Käina 7,2

10. Ander J. Kääramees Käina 7,3

11. Thierno M.A. Diallo Suurem. 7,4

12. Kerten Kõmmus Palade 7,9

13. Johan B. L Fiuza Suurem. 8,1

KAUGUS

1. Roberto Valk Kärdla 3.73

2. Oskar Jürimaa Lauka 3.45

3. Ander Lepamaa Käina 3.40

4. Rasmus Kaasik Kärdla 3.34

5. Silver Post Emmaste 3.29

6. Johan Kriggulson Kärdla 3.28

7. Sandor Lepamaa Käina 3.26

8. Magnus Kibuspuu Kärdla 3.21

9. Kerten Kõmmus Palade 3.15

10. Ander J. Kääramees Käina 3.13

11. Stefan Leesment Palade 3,08

12. Johan B. L Fiuza Suurem. 2.97

13. Thierno M.A. Diallo Suurem. 2.93

14. Gregor Lind Käina 2.83

PALL

1. Ander Lepamaa Käina 37.23

2. Gregor Lind Käina 36.71

3. Sandor Lepamaa Käina 36.07

4. Kerten Kõmmus Palade 33.98

5. Oskar Jürimaa Lauka 32.43

6. Johan Kriggulson Kärdla 31.65

7. Ander J. Kääramees Käina 31.28

8. Thierno M.A. Diallo Suurem. 30.97

9. Rasmus Kaasik Kärdla 30.46



10. Magnus Kibuspuu Kärdla 29.60

11. Roberto Valk Kärdla 26.55

12. Johan B. L Fiuza Suurem. 22.82

13. Silver Post Emmaste 19.36

14. Stefan Leesment Palade 17.86

TEATEJOOKS

1. Kärdla I Rosaly Ristmägi, Arlis Jasinski, Mona-Ly Lilleõis

Stig Roger Küttim, Susanna Liit, Rasmus Kaasik

2. Kärdla II Loviise Maar, Rasmus Rohtvee, Mirtel Valting

Raimond Kask, Lumi Kagadze, Roberto Valk

3. Käina I Kaur Pähkel, Lenna Leiger, Liisa Paap

Nikita Stepanov, Sandor Lepamaa, Laura Liisa Vaikne

4. Käina II Jasper Telvik, Sädeli Kaev, Krisette Platov

Karl Paap, Ander Lepamaa, Piibe Riitsalu


